
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
Marjorie Weidenfeld 
Buckholtz

Environmental Consulting 
Solutions mbuck3@gmail.com

301-294-0316
202-236-1767

Ron Kelly Brightfields Development LLC rkelly@brightfieldsllc.com
781-772-2869
781-223-4124

Jackie Piterra Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. jpitera@borregosolar.com 510-496-8721

Ian Webster PV Navigator iwebster@projectnavigator.com714-388-1800

Thomas Maher TRC Solutions tmaher@trcsolutions.com

Kenny Hughes Suniva khughes@suniva.com 770-656-0862

Howard Hager Renewable Energy Design, Inc.hhager2@aol.com 787-587-0375

Francisco Pérez Aguiló Atkins Global
francisco.perez@atkinsglobal.c
om

787-294-2010 
787-439-5768

Douglas Schapero
Caribbean Israel Tech Chamber 
of Commerce douglas@caribbeanisrael.org

787-593-2399               
787-565-3221 (C)                   
718-304-1186 (F)

Luis Viera Eco Energy Group LLC luisv@ecoenergypr.com 202 569-8424

DEVELOPERS/INVESTORS
PUERTO RICO SOLAR TRANSACTION FORUM



Henry Labalme Tioga Energy, Inc. hlabalme@tiogaenergy.com 
212 674 3474                
646 644 2025 (C)

Leslie Hufstetler Sonnedix solar power producerleslie.hufsteler@sonnedix.com561-206-2324

Alex Rivera
Dynamic Solar Solutions /
Caribbean Energy Distributor arivera@cedpr.com 787-750-5566

John Hanselman Brightfields Developers jhanselman@renovapartners.com617-480-1448




